
COURSE CODE / COURSE CLASS # REPORT DATE START DATE GRAD DATE
CLASS LOAD / 

LOCATION
01-12 Monday, October 31, 2011 Tuesday, November 01, 2011 Friday, December 16, 2011 192
02-12 Monday, January 09, 2012 Tuesday, January 10, 2012 Friday, February 24, 2012 192
03-12 Monday, March 05, 2012 Tuesday, March 06, 2012 Friday, April 20, 2012 192
04-12 Monday, April 30, 2012 Tuesday, May 01, 2012 Friday, June 15, 2012 192
05-12 Monday, July 09, 2012 Tuesday, July 10, 2012 Friday, August 24, 2012 192
06-12 Monday, August 27, 2012 Tuesday, August 28, 2012 Thursday, October 18, 2012 192

701-12 Monday, October 17, 2011 Monday, October 17, 2011 Thursday, November 10, 2011 64 / FT BRAGG
01-12 Monday, October 24, 2011 Tuesday, October 25, 2011 Monday, December 05, 2011 160

702-12 Monday, November 14, 2011 Monday, November 14, 2011 Friday, December 09, 2011 64 / HAWAII
703-12 Monday, January 09, 2012 Monday, January 09, 2012 Friday, February 03, 2012 64 / VILSECK
02-12 Monday, January 09, 2012 Tuesday, January 10, 2012 Wednesday, February 15, 2012 160

704-12 Monday, February 13, 2012 Monday, February 13, 2012 Friday, March 09, 2012 64 / FT CAMPBELL
03-12 Monday, March 05, 2012 Tuesday, March 06, 2012 Tuesday, April 10, 2012 160

705-12 Monday, March 19, 2012 Monday, March 19, 2012 Thursday, April 12, 2012 64 / FT BRAGG
706-12 Monday, April 23, 2012 Monday, April 23, 2012 Thursday, May 17, 2012 64 / FT CARSON
04-12 Monday, May 07, 2012 Tuesday, May 08, 2012 Friday, June 15, 2012 160

707-12 Monday, June 04, 2012 Monday, June 04, 2012 Thursday, June 28, 2012 64 / HAWAII
708-12 Monday, July 09, 2012 Monday, July 09, 2012 Thursday, August 02, 2012 64 / FT BLISS
05-12 Monday, July 16, 2012 Tuesday, July 17, 2012 Tuesday, August 21, 2012 160

709-12 Monday, August 13, 2012 Monday, August 13, 2012 Friday, September 07, 2012 64 / FT CARSON
710-12 Monday, September 10, 2012 Monday, September 10, 2012 Thursday, October 04, 2012 64 / FT LEWIS

01-12 Monday, October 10, 2011 Tuesday, October 11, 2011 Monday, December 05, 2011 40
701-12 Monday, October 17, 2011 Monday, October 17, 2011 Wednesday, November 30, 2011 18 / FT BRAGG
702-12 Monday, January 09, 2012 Monday, January 09, 2012 Thursday, February 16, 2012 18 / VILSECK
02-12 Monday, January 09, 2012 Tuesday, January 10, 2012 Thursday, March 01, 2012 40

703-12 Monday, March 19, 2012 Monday, March 19, 2012 Thursday, April 26, 2012 18 / FT BRAGG
03-12 Monday, March 05, 2012 Tuesday, March 06, 2012 Wednesday, April 25, 2012 40

01-12 Wednesday, October 12, 2011 Thursday, October 13, 2011 Tuesday, November 01, 2011 120
02-12 Monday, November 21, 2011 Tuesday, November 22, 2011 Tuesday, December 13, 2011 120
03-12 Wednesday, January 18, 2012 Thursday, January 19, 2012 Friday, February 10, 2012 120
04-12 Wednesday, February 22, 2012 Thursday, February 23, 2012 Friday, March 16, 2012 120
05-12 Wednesday, March 21, 2012 Thursday, March 22, 2012 Friday, April 13, 2012 120
06-12 Wednesday, May 02, 2012 Thursday, May 03, 2012 Friday, May 25, 2012 120
07-12 Wednesday, June 06, 2012 Thursday, June 07, 2012 Friday, June 29, 2012 120
08-12 Wednesday, July 25, 2012 Thursday, July 26, 2012 Friday, August 17, 2012 120
09-12 Wednesday, September 05, 2012 Thursday, September 06, 2012 Friday, September 28, 2012 120

01-12 Tuesday, October 11, 2011 Wednesday, October 12, 2011 Friday, December 02, 2011 64
701-12 Tuesday, October 18, 2011 Tuesday, October 18, 2011 Friday, November 18, 2011 32 / HAWAII
02-12 Wednesday, January 18, 2012 Thursday, January 19, 2012 Friday, March 09, 2012 64

702-12 Tuesday, January 24, 2012 Tuesday, January 24, 2012 Friday, February 24, 2012 32 / FT STEWART
703-12 Wednesday, March 28, 2012 Wednesday, March 28, 2012 Friday, April 27, 2012 32 / FT CARSON
03-12 Thursday, March 29, 2012 Friday, March 30, 2012 Friday, May 18, 2012 64

01-12 Tuesday, October 11, 2011 Wednesday, October 12, 2011 Friday, December 02, 2011 64
701-12 Tuesday, November 01, 2011 Tuesday, November 01, 2011 Friday, December 02, 2011 32 / FT BENNING
02-12 Wednesday, January 18, 2012 Thursday, January 19, 2012 Friday, March 09, 2012 64

702-12 Tuesday, January 24, 2012 Tuesday, January 24, 2012 Friday, February 24, 2012 32 / FT BENNING
703-12 Wednesday, March 28, 2012 Wednesday, March 28, 2012 Friday, April 27, 2012 32 / FT CARSON
03-12 Thursday, March 29, 2012 Friday, March 30, 2012 Friday, May 18, 2012 64

NCOA FY12 CLASS SCHEDULE (AS OF 05 July 2011)

0-11/19-C46                                  
MANUEVER SLC                                            
(Phase1 and 2)

010-11B30-C45                           
11B ALC

010-11C30/ASIB1-C45                           
11C ALC

250-19D30-C45                                
19D ALC

600-C44                                 
Warrior Leader Course

020-19K30-C45                                  
19K ALC                            



COURSE CODE / COURSE CLASS # REPORT DATE START DATE GRAD DATE
CLASS LOAD / 

LOCATION

NCOA FY12 CLASS SCHEDULE (AS OF 05 July 2011)

THIS IS A WORKING SCHEDULE FOR NCOA INTERNAL USE ONLY!

01-12 Sunday, October 16, 2011 Monday, October 17, 2011 Friday, December 16, 2011 16
02-12 Sunday, January 08, 2012 Monday, January 09, 2012 Friday, March 09, 2012 16
03-12 Sunday, April 22, 2012 Monday, April 23, 2012 Friday, June 22, 2012 16
04-12 Sunday, July 22, 2012 Monday, July 23, 2012 Friday, September 21, 2012 16

01-12 Sunday, January 08, 2012 Monday, January 09, 2012 Friday, March 09, 2012 16
02-12 Sunday, April 22, 2012 Monday, April 23, 2012 Friday, June 22, 2012 16
03-12 Sunday, July 22, 2012 Monday, July 23, 2012 Friday, September 21, 2012 16

A02 Sunday, October 16, 2011 Monday, October 17, 2011 Friday, November 18, 2011 16
A09 Monday, March 12, 2012 Tuesday, March 13, 2012 Friday, April 13, 2012 16
A16 Monday, July 09, 2012 Tuesday, July 10, 2012 Friday, August 10, 2012 16

611-91A30-C45                                      
91A ALC

BATTLESTAFF                             
250-ASI2S (DL) Phase 2

611-91M30-C45                                      
91M ALC PHASE 2


	ATRRS FY 12

